PAN9026
Wi-Fi Dual Band 2.4/5 GHz and Bluetooth Module
Design Guide
Rev. 1.1
Wireless Modules
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
  PAN9026 Design Guide

Design Guide 1.1  Page 33
7 Appendix
7.1 Ordering Information
Variants and Versions
Order Number Brand Name Description MOQ
1
ENWF9201A1EF
2
 PAN9026 Wif-Fi/Bluetooth radio module IEEE 802.11 a/b/g/n
BT/BLE 5.0 with a ceramic chip-antenna, US version
3
1 000
ENWF9202A1EF
2
 PAN9026 Wif-Fi/Bluetooth radio module IEEE 802.11 a/b/g/n
BT/BLE 5.0 with a ceramic chip-antenna, EU version
4
1 000
ENWF9203A1EF
2
 PAN9026 Wif-Fi/Bluetooth radio module IEEE 802.11 a/b/g/n
BT/BLE 5.0 with a ceramic chip-antenna, CA version
5
1 000
ENWF9201AZEF PAN9026-ETU PAN9026 SDIO Adapter with module ENWF9201A1EF 1
ENWF9201AYEF PAN9026-KIT PAN9026 Kit: 2x PAN9026 SDIO Adapter with module
ENWF9201A1EF and 1x Case
1
ENWF9201AXEF PAN9026-IMX i.MX6+PAN9026 Development Kit: 1x PAN9026
MicroSD Adapter, 1x Wandboard WBIMX6U, 1x
MicroSD Card, 1x Adapter cable USB-A to DC
5.5/2.5mm plug
1
ENWF9201AWEF PAN9026-MSD PAN9026 MicroSD Adapter with module
ENWF9201A1EF
1
1
 Abbreviation for Minimum Order Quantity (MOQ). The standard MOQ for mass production is 1 000 pieces, fewer only on